
From: "Jason Glantz" <jglantz@cityofportorchard.us>
To: "Andee Walton" <awalton@cityofportorchard.us>

"Andrew Brandon" <abrandon@cityofportorchard.us>
"Bill Schaibly" <bschaibly@cityofportorchard.us>
"Charles Schandel" <cschandel@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dale Schuster" <dschuster@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Huibregtse" <DHuibregtse@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Humphrey" <dhumphrey@cityofportorchard.us>
"David Walker" <dwalker@cityofportorchard.us>
"Donna Main" <dmain@cityofportorchard.us>
"Elizebeth Deatherage" <edeatherage@cityofportorchard.us>
"Erik A. Wofford" <ewofford@cityofportorchard.us>
"Geoffrey Marti" <gmarti@cityofportorchard.us>
"George Counselman" <gcounselman@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jana Deck" <JDeck@cityofportorchard.us>
"Jon Eilertson" <jeilertson@cityofportorchard.us>
"Joshua Horsley" <jhorsley@cityofportorchard.us>
"Matthew Bell" <mbell@cityofportorchard.us>
"Nathan Lynch" <nlynch@cityofportorchard.us>
"Pat Pronovost" <ppronovost@cityofportorchard.us>
"Randy Ernst" <rernst@cityofportorchard.us>
"Stephen Morrison" <smorrison@cityofportorchard.us>
"Trey Holden" <tholden@cityofportorchard.us>
"Brady Hagar" <bhagar@cityofportorchard.us>
"Clifford Higashi" <chigashi@cityofportorchard.us>
"Dustin McClure" <dmcclure@cityofportorchard.us>
"Josiah Gapsch" <jgapsch@cityofportorchard.us>

Date: 9/13/2017 3:17:19 PM
Subject: FW: [NORCAN ListServ] Seattle Area Complimentary Seminar

Attachments: Seattle Education Seminar Invite.pdf

Free training. No overtime authorized.  If interested, submit a training request via your supervisor.
 
J. Glantz
Sergeant
546 Bay St.
Port Orchard, WA 98366
jglantz@cityofportorchard.us
360-876-1700 - office
360-876-5546 - fax

 
From: NORCAN [mailto:norcanLS@googlegroups.com]
Sent: Tuesday, September 12, 2017 12:08 PM
To: NORCAN <norcanLS@googlegroups.com>
Subject: [NORCAN ListServ] Seattle Area Complimentary Seminar
 
LexisNexis is pleased to invite you to attend complimentary sessions on Data Analysis including
Predictive Policing and Social Media in Investigations. These will be practical sessions led by current
and former law enforcement professionals.
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Complimentary Education Seminar in Your Area! 
 


 


  


 


LexisNexis is pleased to invite you to attend complimentary sessions on Data Analysis including 


Predictive Policing and Social Media in Investigations. These will be practical sessions led by current 


and former law enforcement professionals. 


  


Date: Wednesday, October 11, 2017 


 
Location: Columbia Tower 


40th Floor Conference Room
701 5th Avenue 
Seattle, WA 98104 


 
Time: 9:00am - 3:00pm (complimentary lunch provided) 


 
Sessions:  


1. Keynote Speaker: Chief Eric Jones, Stockton Police Department – Evidence Based 


Policing 


2. Analytics, Crime Analysis and Investigations 


3. Social Media in Investigations 


  
Data Analysis including Predictive Policing: Successful predictive policing strategies have been 
implemented in many agencies throughout the country. While many of these programs have been 
successful, others have not produced the anticipated crime reductions. What is the difference between a 
successful and unsuccessful predictive policing implementation? This session will provide you with 
strategies and guidance to effectively and efficiently implement a predictive policing strategy at your 
agency. 
  
Social Media in Investigations: Social media data and information has become extremely important 
and actionable to investigators and analysts. Effectively examining and analyzing the massive volume of 
data across numerous social media platforms is virtually impossible. Utilizing tried and true techniques, 
coupled with sophisticated software will enable and assist an analyst or investigator with filtering through 
the noise to extract actionable information from the social media world. When obtained and analyzed 
properly, social media data has the potential to provide law enforcement professionals with critical 
information. Social media data and information has something for everyone, from both pro-active and re-
active perspectives. 
 


 







If you are spending countless hours ‘trolling’ social media platforms the old fashion way and you want to 
step-up your game, this session is for you. Join your local law enforcement peers for a day of learning as 
national social media experts provide insight on how to locate and extract value from the world of social 
media. 
 
Keynote Speakers: 
 
Eric Jones – Chief, Stockton Police Department 
Chief of Police Eric Jones began his career with the Stockton Police Department in 1993, as a Police 
Officer and then Field Training Officer and Departmental Instructor.  He was promoted to the rank of 
Sergeant in 1999, Lieutenant in 2003 and then Captain in 2005. He was later appointed to Deputy Chief 
in 2008 and then Assistant Chief in 2011.  On March 1, 2012, Jones was appointed as the 49th Police 
Chief for the Stockton Police Department. Eric Jones holds a Bachelor's Degree in Criminal Justice from 
California State University, Sacramento, a Master's Degree in Public Administration from National 
University ,and a graduate of the Leadership Stockton Class of 2006.Eric Jones is a San Joaquin County 
native, a Stockton resident, and involved in the local community. 
 
Paige Burley – Regional Crime Analyst, Sacramento Police Department 
Paige graduated from University of New Mexico with dual majors of Criminology and International 
Studies.  She has studied abroad in Sweden & Russia but ultimately continued her education in getting a 
Master’s of International Security from the University of Warwick in Coventry, England.  Soon after, she 
began her career as a crime analyst at Harris County Sheriff’s Office in Houston, Texas, by being one of 
the first analysts in their Real Time Crime Center.  Shortly after, she transitioned to Houston Police 
Department as a Criminal Intelligence Analyst, and began to focus on more long form types of analysis.  
Working now for LexisNexis in their Special Investigations Unit, Paige works as a Regional Crime 
Analyst for the Sacramento Region, where she works to encourage agencies to communicate and link 
crimes that cross jurisdictional lines.  and her network of analysts has played a significant role. 
 
Sam Palmer – Detective, Phoenix Police Department 
In 1995, Sam Palmer joined the Phoenix Police Department in Phoenix, AZ.  Detective Palmer is 
currently assigned to the Phoenix Intelligence Center in the Homeland Defense Bureau where he is 
working in the Real Time Crime Center with a focus on real time and investigative social media.  Palmer 
has served as a uniformed patrol officer, a field training officer, precinct specific crime analysis officer, 
and most recently as a tactical crime analysis detective for the Department's Crime Analysis and 
Research Unit. 


  


Please join us for this very special event!  Registration is limited. 


 


To register please email your name, title, agency and phone number to Eric Schweizer at 


eric.schweizer@lexisnexisrisk.com. For questions contact Eric at 678-694-6410.


  
 


 
 





Open attached file
Seattle Education Seminar Invite.pdf



 
Date: Wednesday, October 11, 2017
 
Location: Columbia Tower
40th Floor Conference Room
701 5th Avenue
Seattle, WA 98104
 
Time: 9:00am - 3:00pm (complimentary lunch provided)
 
Sessions:
1. Keynote Speaker: Chief Eric Jones, Stockton Police Department – Evidence Based
Policing
2. Analytics, Crime Analysis and Investigations
3. Social Media in Investigations
 
See attachment for more information. 
--
Please remember that not all NORCAN members are law enforcement. Please DO NOT post LE SENSITIVE materials using
this ListServ. Visit us on the web at www.NORCAN.us .
---
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "NORCAN" group.
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to
norcanLS+unsubscribe@googlegroups.com .
To post to this group, send email to norcanLS@googlegroups.com .
Visit this group at https://groups.google.com/group/norcanLS .
For more options, visit https://groups.google.com/d/optout .
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